1118000009296

| (Requestor's Nam | e) |
|---|---------------|
| | |
| (Address) | |
| | |
| (Address) | |
| | |
| (City/State/Zip/Pho | one #) |
| | |
| PICK-UP WAIT | MAIL |
| | |
| (Business Entity N | lame) |
| | |
| (Document Numb | er) |
| | |
| Certified Copies Certifica | tes of Status |
| | |
| Special Instructions to Filing Officer: | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |

Office Use Only



900318668269

09/26/18--01006--013 **125.00

的 10C 11S A T 113



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 28, 2018

CHARLES P CASTELLON, ESQ 8810 COMMODITY CIR, SUITE 27 ORLANDO, FL 32819

SUBJECT: CP INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC

Ref. Number: W18000086867



We have received your document for CP INVESTMENT COMPANY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Pursuant to s.605.0902(1)(e), Florida Statutes, the document must contain the name, title or capacity and address of at least one person who has the authority to manage the foreign limited liability company.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Dionne M Scott Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 018A00020296

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

| SUBJECT: | CP Investment Cor | npany LLC | | | | | | |
|-------------------------------|---|---|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| SOLATICI. | | Name of Limited Liability Company | | | | | | |
| The enclosed Existence, ar | l "Application by Fo nd check are submitte | reign Limited Liability Comed to register the above refer | pany for Authorize enced foreign limi | ation to Tra ted liabilit | ansact Business in Florida y company to transact bus | i," Certificate of siness in Florida. | | |
| Please return | all correspondence | concerning this matter to the | following: | | | | | |
| | Charles P. Cas | tellon, Esq. | | | ? | 學可言 | | |
| | Name of Person | | | | | | | |
| | CPC Law | | | | | 5 m | | |
| | | F | irm/Company | | | - >, | | |
| | 8810 Commod | ity Circle, Suite 27 | | | | جب تیت لب | | |
| | | | Address | | | _ | | |
| | Orlando, Florida 32819 | | | | | | | |
| | (| · · | tate and Zip Code Law. No d for future annual | t | ification) | _ | | |
| For further in | formation concernin | g this matter, please call: | | | | | | |
| Cha | rles P. Castellon | | 407 at (| 851-020 | 01 | | | |
| | Name o | f Contact Person | Area Code | Day | time Telephone Number | - | | |
| Divi Regi P.O. | ILING ADDRESS: sion of Corporations stration Section Box 6327 shassee, FL 32314 | | | Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe | ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301 | | | |
| | check for the follow 25.00 Filing Fee | ing amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | □ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy | ng Fee & | □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Cof Status & Certified Co | | | |

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPILANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

| 1. CP Investment Compar (Name of Foreign | ny LLC Limited Liability Company; must include | "Limited Liability Com | pany," "L.L.C.," or "LLC." |) | - |
|--|--|---|--------------------------------|--|---------------|
| (If name unavailable, enter alternate n | ame adopted for the purpose of transacting busine | ess in Florida. The alternate | name must include "Limited Lia | ability Company," "L. L. C." or "L.L.C. | - C.") |
| ~ \/A | | | | , | |
| (Jurisdiction under the law of w | hich foreign limited liability company is organized | 3. <u> </u> | (FEI num | ber, if applicable) | - |
| . 8.8.18 | | | | ; <u>g</u> | |
| + | (Date first transacted business in Florida, it (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to | prior to registration.) o determine penalty liability | | | <u></u> |
| 5 1404 Jolliff RD | ,, | 6. | , | | , |
| (Street Address of I | Principal Office) | 0 | (Mailing Add | lress) | 777 |
| Chesapeake, VA 2332 | 1 | | | | |
| | . | | | | The state of |
| | | | | | • |
| 7 Name and street address | ss of Florida registered agent: (P.C |) Box NOT accen | table) | <u>. </u> | |
| 7. Name and street address | | 9. 190x <u>1101</u> accep | anoic) | | |
| Name: | Charles P. Castellon | | _ | | |
| Office Address: | 8810 Commodity Circle Suite 23 | 7 | | | |
| Office Address: | | | - | | |
| | Orlando | | Florida <u>32819</u> | | |
| Registered agent's accep | (City) | | (Zip coo | de) | |
| | ions of all statutes relative to the ps of my position as registered age. (Registered | | | | <i></i> |
| 8. The name title or cano | acity and address of the person(s) | - | rity to manage is/are: | | |
| Title or Capacity: | Name and Address: | | Capacity: | Name and Address: | : |
| Man | Clarific 10 1) | 1 | <u> </u> | Twille dild reddress. | |
| <u> Hember</u> | $\frac{O(w, \sqrt{3}, r, r_0)}{(40)(-5)(1/6)}$ | ishemy | | | |
| | Chesapenke VA | 23321 | | | |
| | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| <u> </u> | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| (Use attachments if neces | sary) | | | | |
| | of existence, no more than 90 day of which it is organized. (If the cerubmitted) | | | | |
| | uted in accordance with section 60 the Department of State constitute | | | | ion. |
| | | Signature of an authorized p | erson | | |
| | Chuci | les Caste | elpn | | |

Typed or printed name of signee

Common brealth of Hirginia



State Corporation Commission

CERTIFICATE OF FACT

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

That CP Investment Company LLC is duly organized as a limited liability company under the law of the Commonwealth of Virginia;

That the date of its organization is February 6, 2017; and

That the limited liability company is in existence in the Commonwealth of Virginia as of the date set forth below.

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: September 24, 2018

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commission

SECOM cument Control Number: 1809245546